
ROTATIONAL ADMINISTRATIVE PERSONNEL PERSONNEL ADMINISTRATIF PERMUTAN T

ASSIGNMENTS

AFFECTATIONS

Benjamin, D . (CR)

Houston, L . (ST-SCY)

Legendre, D . (CR) .
Lefebvre, E . (ST-SCY)

MacMillan, S . (CR)

Malott, S . (CR)

Nigl, P. (CM)

Nykiforuk, G . (GS-PRC)
Picard, M. (CR)
Sauvé, J . (CR)
Solomon, p .M . (ST-SCY)

FROM
DE

Leave/Congé

LCR

MRCL

TFX

T & L / C & V
Vienna/Vienne
MIT
T & L / C & V

T & L / C & V
New York CG

BCPA

LWOP/CSS

TO
T

MRCL
BMM

BCPA

URE
port of Spain

London/Londres

T & L / C & V
Mexico

New Delhi
T & L / C & V
Conakry

TD/AT Bonn

EFFECTIVE DATE

À COMPTER DU

1990-03-05
1990-03-12
1990-03-05
1990-03-05
1990-02-04
1990-03-09
1990-02-22
1990-03-02
1990-03-04
1990-03-02
1990-02-28
1990-03-15

SENIOR EXECUTIVE POOL AND INTERNATIONAL APPOINTMENTS GROUPE DE LA HAUTE

DIRECTION ET NOMINATIONS INTERNATIONALE S

Nil/Nfiant

SOCIAL AFFAIRS STREAM/FILIÈRE DES AFFAIRES SOCIALES

Nil/Néant

TRADE COMMISSIONER SERVICE/SERVICE DES DÉLÉGUÉS COMMERCIAUX

Nil/Ngant

PERSONAL NOTICES AVIS PARTICULIERS

FOR RENT : Quaint .3-bedroom centrally air conditioned home in ideal location, one
block from Windsor park and river in Rideau Gardens area ( Ottawa South) . Living
room has brick fireplace and house has undergone recent renovations . Comes
equipped with all appliances and large garage . Available immediately . Asking
$850 per month . Call Helen Layeux 741-1796 .

FOR RENT : Superb lakefront, 3-bedroom cottage . Located on Jeffrey's or Olmstead
Lake between Renfrew and Cobden, Ontario . Included is canoe, small motor boat,
microwave oven, two fridges, 1 stove, gas barbecue and colour T .V . One hour drive
from Kanata . Available weekly from June 1 to September 30, 1990 . $450 per week .
Twenty-minutes away from great golf courses, White Water Rafting (Beachburg) .
Logo's land (waterslides) and Storyland (for adults with young children) . For more
details call Mae Wilson, 592-1504, evenings .

(L a

t,1
FOR RENT : Fully furnished ( linens, dishes, etc .) two-bedroom condo in Mont Bleu

area of Hull . 10 minutes to Lester B . Pearson . Full dining room and living room,
corner f/p, two balconies, 5 appliances, bedroom fan . Wall to wall . Parking .
Secure area . Close to bus, available May to November . Ideal for repats or interim
accommodation . Call John at 996-2442 or home at 776-6458 .


