ROTATIONAL ADMINISTRATIVE PERSONNEL/PERSONNEL ADMINISTRATIF PERMUTANT

ASSIGNMENTS AFFECTATIONS	FROM DE	<u>TO</u> <u>A</u>	EFFECTIVE DATE A COMPTER DU
Benjamin, D. (CR)	Leave/Congé	MRCL	1990-03-05
Houston, L. (ST-SCY)	LCR	BMM	1990-03-12
Legendre, D. (CR)	MRCL	BCPA	1990-03-05
Lefebvre, E. (ST-SCY)	TFX	URE	1990-03-05
MacMillan, S. (CR)	T&L/C&V	Port of Spain	1990-02-04
Malott, S. (CR)	Vienna/Vienne	London/Londres	1990-03-09
Nigl, P. (CM)	MIT	T&L/C&V	1990-02-22
	T&L/C&V	Mexico	1990-03-02
Nykiforuk, G. (GS-PRC)	T&L/C&V	New Delhi	1990-03-04
Picard, M. (CR)	New York CG	T&L/C&V	1990-03-02
Sauvé, J. (CR)	ВСРА	Conakry	1990-02-28
Solomon, P.M. (ST-SCY)	LWOP/CSS	TD/AT Bonn	1990-03-15

SENIOR EXECUTIVE POOL AND INTERNATIONAL APPOINTMENTS/GROUPE DE LA HAUTE DIRECTION ET NOMINATIONS INTERNATIONALES

Nil/Néant

SOCIAL AFFAIRS STREAM/FILIÈRE DES AFFAIRES SOCIALES

Nil/Néant

TRADE COMMISSIONER SERVICE/SERVICE DES DÉLÉGUÉS COMMERCIAUX

Nil/Néant

PERSONAL NOTICES

AVIS PARTICULIERS

FOR RENT: Quaint 3-bedroom centrally air conditioned home in ideal location, one block from Windsor Park and river in Rideau Gardens area (Ottawa South). Living room has brick fireplace and house has undergone recent renovations. Comes equipped with all appliances and large garage. Available immediately. Asking \$850 per month. Call Helen Layeux 741-1796.

FOR RENT: Superb lakefront, 3-bedroom cottage. Located on Jeffrey's or Olmstead Lake between Renfrew and Cobden, Ontario. Included is canoe, small motor boat, microwave oven, two fridges, 1 stove, gas barbecue and colour T.V. One hour drive from Kanata. Available weekly from June 1 to September 30, 1990. \$450 per week. Twenty-minutes away from great golf courses, White Water Rafting (Beachburg). Logo's land (waterslides) and Storyland (for adults with young children). For more details call Mae Wilson, 592-1504, evenings.

FOR RENT: Fully furnished (linens, dishes, etc.) two-bedroom condo in Mont Bleu area of Hull. 10 minutes to Lester B. Pearson. Full dining room and living room, corner f/p, two balconies, 5 appliances, bedroom fan. Wall to wall. Parking. Secure area. Close to bus, available May to November. Ideal for repats or interim accommodation. Call John at 996-2442 or home at 776-6458.